1
TM
PRISM® 2.5, 11Mbps Chip Set Overview
USB Interface
Intersil’s latest chip set, PRISM® 2.5,
demonstrates the continuing
progress Intersil is making toward
more highly integrated, feature-rich

Power Consumption Same as PRISM I, 2Mbps
NOTE: Range test using AND-C-107 omnidirectional antenna.
PRISM 2.5, 11Mbps ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ISL3984 2.4GHz Power Amplifier and Detector
ISL3984IR 16 Ld, 4x4mm MLFP
ISL3984IR96 1000 pcs. Tape and Reel
ISL3685 2.4GHz RF/IF Converter and Synthesizer
ISL3685IR 44 Ld, 7x7mm MLFP
ISL3685IR96 1000 pcs. Tape and Reel
HFA3783 I/Q Modulator/Demodulator and
Synthesizer
HFA3783IN 48 Ld, 7x7mm LQFP
HFA3783IN96 1000 pcs. Tape and Reel
ISL3873 Wireless LAN Integrated Medium Access
Controller with Baseband Processor
ISL3873IK V192 Ld, 14x14mm BGA
ISL3873IK96 1000 pcs. Tape and Reel
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil and Design is a trademark of Intersil Corporation. | Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2001
PRISM® is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc. PRISM logo is a trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
File Number 4983.1Overview January 2001
2